Manual 8/14/17
PSFS2xxxxZxxx Viking Technology
Revision D  Page 1 of 32
SATA 6Gb/s
2.5” SSD
Manual
The SATA SSD is a non-volatile, solid-state storage device. With its Serial ATA

this document. Sanmina may make improvements or changes in the product(s)
and/or the program(s) described in this documentation at any time.
Sanmina, Viking Technology, Viking Modular Solutions, and logo are trademarks
of Sanmina Corporation. Other company, product or service names mentioned
herein may be trademarks or service marks of their respective owners.
Manual 8/14/17
PSFS2xxxxZxxx Viking Technology
Revision D  Page 4 of 32
Ordering Information: 2.5” SSD Solid-State Drive
Part Number Interface
User
GB
NAND Temp NAND
VPFS22064GZCBMTL SATA 6GB 64 MLC  (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm MLC
VPFS22120GZCBMTL SATA 6GB 120 MLC  (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm MLC
VPFS22240GZCBMTL SATA 6GB 240 MLC  (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm MLC
VPFS22480GZCAMTL SATA 6GB 480 MLC  (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm MLC
VPFS22960GZCZMTL SATA 6GB 960 MLC  (0 to +70'c) TSB 15nm MLC
VPFS22120GZIAMTL SATA 6GB 120 MLC  (-40 to +85'c) TSB 15nm MLC
VPFS22240GZIAMTL SATA 6GB 240 MLC (-40 to +85'c) TSB 15nm MLC
VPFS22480GZIZMTL SATA 6GB 480 MLC (-40 to +85'c) TSB 15nm MLC
Manual 8/14/17
PSFS2xxxxZxxx Viking Technology
Revision D  Page 5 of 32